Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Cawte - (166895) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.87
1:10.94
1:11.22
1:11.44
1:11.57

1:11.58

:115.30

:115.75

:116.15

116.26

:116.61

117.39

117.48
1:17.75
1:21.69
1:23.60
1:26.53
1:27.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.57
1:11.22
1:10.94
1:10.87

1:11.44
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Date

07/02/15
07/02/15
11/04/15
11/01/15
02/05/15
18/10/14
01/06/14
19/10/13
29/03/14
12/05/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
12/01/14
16/12/12
09/06/12
11/06/11
31/07/10
05/06/10

Date

02/05/15
11/04/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
11/01/15

Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

Midland Age Groups Championships

Midland Age Groups Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Midland Age Group Championships

BG Midlands Age Group Championships

British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG Midland Age Groups

Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Corby

Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue

Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1
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1:11.58
1:15.30
1:16.15
1:17.48
1:15.75
1:17.39
1:16.61
1:16.26
1:17.75
1:21.69
1:23.60
1:26.53

1:27.48
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18/10/14
01/06/14
29/03/14
12/01/14
19/10/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
12/05/13
16/12/12
09/06/12
11/06/11
31/07/10
05/06/10

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet
Midland Age Groups Championships
Midland Age Groups Championships
City of Coventry SC May Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Midland Age Group Championships

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG Midland Age Groups
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Coventry
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Sheffield
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Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc
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